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Damenklasse (01) :
1. Weber Sandra

Plenk Angela
Passrugger Barbara

Seniorenklasse | (06) :

1. Allerberger Heinrich
Walkner Alois
Grimm Rudolf
Huber Adolf

Kaiser Heinz

Huber Johann
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Hoglauer Franz sen.

Seniorenklasse Il (05) :

1. Zintl Egon

Doll Hans

Huber Franz
Friesenegger Benno
Jobst Vinzenz
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Hofmann Franz
Uka Bruno
Weibhauser Alois

Schitzenklasse (09) :
1. Kern Simon

Georg Karl

Baumann Hannes

Edfelder Josef

Kraller Franz

Seidenful Lorenz

Koch Franz

Freimanner Ludwig

Jesse Karl
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Hinterreiter Franz
Schindler Franz
Stutz Stefan

Kraller Michael
Unterreiner Andreas
Kittl Ludwig

Georg Florian
Obermayer Klaus

KK-Gewehr 50m

FSG Ruhpolding

FSG Ruhpolding
SBS Holzhausen-Otting

SG Hoglworth-Anger
SG Ulrichshogl

FSG Waging

FSG Traunstein
FSG Freilassing

SG Kay-Ledern

SG Ulrichshogl

FSG Teisendorf
FSG Teisendorf
SG Kay-Ledern
SG Ulrichshogl

FSG Teisendorf

FSG Waging
Eschenforst Traunstein
FSG Freilassing

Dorflinde Surheim

FSG Ruhpolding
Schitzenblut Lampoding

SG Ulrichshogl

Schitzenblut Lampoding
Schitzenlust Kirchanschdoring
FSG Ruhpolding

FSG Waging

SG Ulrichshogl

SG Ulrichshogl

Edelweil3 Adelstetten
Raschenberg Oberteisendorf
Schitzenblut Lampoding
Edelweil3 Adelstetten
Dorflinde Surheim

SBS Holzhausen-Otting
Schitzenblut Lampoding

Jahreswertung 2008

907 :

148 :
86 :

854 .
836 :
824 .
823:
796 :
795 :

169 :

954 .
877 .
863 :
843 .
819 :

726 :
636 :
82 :

910 :
896 :
861 :
856 :
843 :
833 :
832 :
803 :
747 :

652 :
181 :
177 :
171 :
167 :
163 :
159 :
156 :

181,40

148,00
86,00

170,80

= 167,20
= 164,80

164,60

= 159,20

159,00

169,00

= 190,80
= 175,40
= 172,60
= 168,60
= 163,80

181,50

= 159,00

82,00

= 910,00
= 179,20
= 172,20
= 171,20
= 843,00
= 166,60
= 166,40
= 160,60
= 149,40

= 163,00
= 181,00
= 177,00
= 171,00
= 167,00
= 163,00
= 159,00
= 156,00
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J-Ringe
J-Ringe
J-Ringe
J-Ringe
J-Ringe

@-Ringe
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